
Equipco Ltd. Eastern Canada
970 Pond Mills Rd

Unit A London, ON N6N 1A2

(905) 612-1137

atlanticoffice@equipcoltd.com

Our Locations:  Vancouver   |   Kelowna   |   Calgary   |   Edmonton   |   Regina   |   Winnipeg   |   London   |   Ottawa   |   Montréal   |   Halifax

Dan Milroy
Managing Partner

Eastern Canada 

416-302-8314

dmilroy@equipcoltd.com

Nick Bérubé
Associate Partner

613-229-2780

nberube@equipcoltd.com

Cory Wensley
Outside Sales

902-293-0638 

cwensley@equipcoltd.com

Chris Swarbrick
Technical Sales Representative 

416-985-1220

cswarbrick@equipcoltd.com

Greg Snowsell
Inside Technical Sales 

905-612-1137

gsnowsell@equipcoltd.com

Matthew Novada
Inside Sales / Ventes internes

519-930-5669

mnovada@equipcoltd.com 

Nanci Plarina
Inside Sales

905-612-1137

nplarina@equipcoltd.com

BJ Dunlop
Logistics 

Shipping / Receiving 

905-612-1137

bdunlop@equipcoltd.com

Craig Bannerman
Shipper/Receiver

905-612-1137

cbannerman@equipcoltd.com
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POLARHEAT
PUMPS

CONTRACTOR SERIES

®
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